How to use the Copier Address Book:

Copier #1 Copier #2

W o
@ Ready to copy.

@ Main Menu

_0:) Quick Menu .

Black & White 100 + Auto

Check Settings

Direct Copy Select Paper Previous Favorite
Ratio » Settings » Seftings

i ; i — ]
@ o ‘ 1 : _
sk 100 % A N —
Scan and @ )
“ Send E i Previous
ik 4 & 4 & » Settings )| Sett
< .

BF

tatus Monitor/Cancel ] ad paper.

Both copiers have a quick button to the “Scan and Send” button.
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Select “Address Book”.
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Select “To LDAP Server”.

<Address Book (LDAP Server)>
i NEWULM To LOCﬁ‘

« Type Name Destination
“=/| Aaron Fortwengler afortwengler@newulm.k12.mn.us Specify E-Mail
=] Abby Bachman abachman@newulm.k12.mn.us Adthexs o 1 be
=] Abigail Dubois adubois@newulm.k12.mn.us

5= Accounts Payable accountspayable@newulm.k12..,

=] Adam Kluver akluver@newulm.k12.mn.us

*=] Adam Slander aslander@newulm.k12.mn.us

5 Search by ‘

=1 Afton Smestad asmestad@newulm.k12.mn.us Conditions  »|
Dest.: ‘

All distri . .
district email accounts will appear on screen by first name. Select “Search by Name”



<Search by Name (Max 24 characters)>

v, You can also use the numeric keys.
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Enter the FIRST NAME in the search box... 3 letters will do. Click “OK”.
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Scanning options available on side menu: color, 2-sided, paper size, etc...
Copier is now ready to scan and send your document.
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Use the green “Start” button to scan your page or pages.
Once done scanning, select the “Start Sending” button to send email.
Return screen back the “Copy” when done.



